(None) = 4.3mm
A = 5.0mm
B = 9.5mm
SP = 2.8mm
SERIES
OPERATING
FORCE
CONTACT MTL./

Contacts:  Gold or silver plated
Terminals: Silver plated brass
HOW TO ORDER
TL
TLE = Earth Ground
LL = Long Life
V = 3.85mm
W = 3.15mm
X = 5.85mm
R = 6.15mm
M = 6.85mm
S = 8.35mm
N = 11.85mm
Q = 15.85mm
J = 2.4mm
JA = 2.8mm
1105
(Rt. Angle)
F100
F160
F250
Q = Silver
R = Gold
See Cap Options
Caps available for
JA option only.
TL
LL = Long Life
– Square Snap-on Actuator Head
“L” Dimension is 6.35mm
Note: Contact E-Switch for additional
Operating Force Options.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
– Square Snap-on Actuator Head
“L” Dimension is 7.5mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Reliable dome contact technology
Strong tactile/audible feedback